“rophy Report SINGLES 8-15-2014

Total
PA 84
Ta 27
=% 81
PA 98
NY 02
PA 44
A 44
2A 92
BA 44
PR 12
PR 44
PA 86
A 08
PA 91
BA 13
PA 80
PA 98
FA 14
ar 10
2A 12
PA 14
PA 83
cr 12
PA 44
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Name

OTT LESTER R
MILLS RICHARD
CULBERTSON PETER
RUHL WILBUR E
DARROUGH DAVID J
BROWN PAUL D
BELCHER III ROY H
SHADEL WAYNE R
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
FEGELY BARRY
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MITCHELL ROBERT
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
WATSON LEVI M
PRIOR W STEPHEN
ROHRER GORDON
RANCK TERRY R
MADER KEN
DARROUGH MEGHAN
LONG ERIC

DANIEL K CASSIDY
BAKER RICHARD
MIERS GARY A
PENNELL JUNE F
PLOTTS JACK M
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-15-2014 8/15/2014 2:32:58 PM Page 1

Tctal Shooters 18

From v 2bw 3w 28z 16
Sqguad Name Spcl To . 23. 24.5 22.5 15.%
A 84 00168 2.5 OTT LESTER R | | | 91 | | | L 25
23 98 04219 6.4 DARROCUGH DAVID J | | | | | 89| [ 2
PA 92 05132 1.4 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT [ | | 88 | [ ; |___ 25
PA 12 11037 2.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J | | | | 87 | 1 |___ 23
GT 10 15053 6.1 LONG ERIC [ | [ | 86 | | - 23
PR 14 17502 5.4 DARROUGH MEGHAN SJ [ | | | | | 85 |__ 19
PA 44 39170 1.3 SHADEL WAYNE R [ ; | 82 | [ | |___ 25,
PA 95 03938 1.5 HOFFMAN JAMES C , | | | 82 | | | |___ 26
PA 27 05530 1.2 CULBERTSON PETER SV | | | 81 | | | | 217
PA 80 06589 2.4 MILLS RICHARD VT | ; | | 81| | |___ 24
PA 13 18123 5.5 ROHRER GORDON | [ | [ | 81| | 20
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H sv [ | | 79| ! | |__ 26
NY 04 10509 5.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C | | | ; | | 79 |___ 18
PA 83 00264 5.1 MIERS GARY A VT | [ | [ | | 77 |___ 19.
PA 44 32012 5.2 MURRAY FRED F SV | | | | | | 77 |___ 18
PA 86 04236 2.2 BRANCHICK DANIEL E SV ; | | 75 | | | I 25
PA 44 30960 6.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV | | [ [ | 71 | | &4,
PA 08 15387 2.3 WATSON LEVI M | | | | 65 | | . 23



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters
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Name

FEGELY BARRY

RUHL WILBUR E
DARROUGH DAVID J
SHADEL WAYNE R
BELCHER III ROY H
CULBERTSON PETER
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MITCHELL ROBERT
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters
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03938
65554
14785
04219
05132
06589
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05211
04185
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02665
39170
15387
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04229
10901
13845
15200
15053
00172
00264
12500
13972
03278
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11380
10357
14495
18123
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01118
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8-16-2014

Name

OTT LESTER R
HOFFMAN JAMES C
REITZ JON W

FITCH STEVEN R
DARROUGH DAVID J
SHALLENBERGER ROGER
MILLS RICHARD
SOLOLOSKI DAVID J
CULBERTSON PETER
WHITE JOHN C
BELCHER III ROY H
DARROQUGH PATRICK M
BRADER DAVID L
SHADEL WAYNE R
WATSON LEVI M
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
DARRCUGH MEGHAN
CURCIO RICHARD J
ROMANIA DOMINIC S
MILLER MICHAEL D
FEGELY BARRY

GAGE JOHN H

LONG ERIC
PATTERSON IRENE B
MIERS GARY A

DUCHARME III PETER L

HERRINGTON SAMANTHA
WERTMAN RONALD E
HYDE DOUGLAS E
PORCELLO JOSEPH
DIXON MICHAEL WM
DIXON WILLIAM T
COLLINS BRIANA L
ROHRER GORDON
BAKER RICHARD
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
HESS CALVIN G
RANCK TERRY R
GREENE BRIAN K
HYDE LINDA D
PLOTTS JACK M
PENNELL JUNE F
STABINSKI JOQHN J
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Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-16-2014 8/16/2014 2:46:36 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 36

From « 25 235 20 1b:
Squad Name Spcl To o 2T 24.8 22.5 18.5
PA 11 14073 3.2 DARROUGH PATRICK M JR | [ | | | | 96 |___ 19
NY 13 14495 3.3 COLLINS BRIANA L LD [ | | | | | 94 |___ 19.5
PA 12 10357 5.4 DIXON WILLIAM T [ | | [ | | 93 |___ 18.5
PA 44 10600 1.3 CURCIO RICHARD J [ ; | | | 92 | |21
PA 98 04219 2.1 DARROUGH DAVID J [ | | | | 90 | . 22.5
PA 44 14785 8.4 FITCH STEVEN R Sv | | | 89 | [ | [ 25
PA 83 00264 5.2 MIERS GARY A VT | I | | I | 88 |__ 19.5
PA 92 05132 6.3 SHALLENBERGER ROGER VT 1 | | 88 | | | [___ 25
PA 84 00168 4.1 OTT LESTER R ; | | 87 | | | | 25.8
PA 95 03938 4.2 HOFFMAN JAMES C l | | 87 | | | |___ 26
PA 89 06879 4.4 STAHL RAYMOND E | [ | 87 | | | | 26.5
PA 11 11380 4.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM | | | 86 | | | | 25
PA 08 15387 1.5 WATSON LEVI M | | | | 85 | ; |___ 23
NJ 91 02665 6.1 BRADER DAVID L | [ | 85| | | | 26
PA 12 10901 5.1 MILLER MICHAEL D g [ | | | | 84 |___ 19
NY 07 65554 2.5 REITZ JON W VT | | | | 83| | | 24
PA 14 17502 3.4 DARROUGH MEGHAN sJ | | | | | [ 83 |__ 19
PA 44 04185 8.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV | | | 83| ; | | 26
NY 04 10509 5.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C | | | | | | 82 |___ 18
PA 44 12500 6.5 DUCHARME III PETER L VT | | | 82| ] | |___ 26
PA 13 15200 1.2 GAGE JOHN H | | | | [[ BL| |____ 20
PA 01 15556 3.1 HYDE DOUGLAS E VT | ] | | | | 81 |___ 18
PA 81 05915 4.3 RUHL WILBUR E sV [ | | 81| | | [ 27
PA 44 39170 6.2 SHADEL WAYNE R VT | | | 81 | | | . 28.5
PA 80 06589 6.4 MILLS RICHARD VT [ ! | | 81 | | |___ 24
PA 88 06602 2.4 PORCELLO JOSEPH ! [ | | 79 | ; |___ 24.5
PA 13 18123 9.4 ROHRER GORDON | | | | | 79| |__ 20
PA 27 05530 8.2 CULBERTSON PETER SV | | | 78 | | | | 27
CT 10 15053 2.3 LONG ERIC I 1 | | 76 | | | 28
PA 87 05211 8.3 WHITE JOHN C | | | 75 | | | |27
PA 05 13687 1.4 HESS CALVIN G 1 | | | | 74 | |21
PA 44 32012 9.2 MURRAY FRED F SV | | | | | | 74 ]___ 18
PA 02 10390 3.5 HYDE LINDA D LD | | | | | | 72 |___ 18
PA 90 02654 1.1 GREENE BRIAN K | [ | | | 64 | [ 21
PA 44 23363 9.1 KELLER JAMES G sV | | | [ | | 57 |___ 18
PA 44 11287 10.1 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A | | | | | | 46 |___ 19.5



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8-16-2014 8/16/2014 3:53:23 PM Page

Total Shooters 17

Squad Name Spcl ARA AR yiy B C D
PR 81 05915 2.4 RUHL WILBUR E sV [ | | [ | 90 | |
PA 44 27238 2.1 LONCZYNSKI THOMAS | | | | | 88 | |
PA 44 13845 1.1 FEGELY BARRY VT 1 | | 86 | ; | |
PA 98 04219 3.1 DARROUGH DAVID J | | [ | | 84 | |
PA 12 10901 4.1 MILLER MICHAEL D ; f | | | | 84|
NJ 91 02665 1.5 BRADER DAVID L [ | | | | 82 | |
PA 98 04229 1.3 ROMANIA DOMINIC S | | | [ | 81 | |
NY 07 65554 3.4 REITZ JON W VT ] | | | 1 | 80 |___
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H Y 1 | ; | 79 | | |
PA 05 13687 1.4 HESS CALVIN G | | | | | |78 |
PA 89 06879 4.4 STAHL RAYMOND E ] | | 77 | | | |
PA 11 11380 2.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM ] | | | | 75| I
PA 11 14073 3.2 DARROUGH PATRICK M JR | | | | | 74 l_
PA 27 05530 3.3 CULBERTSON PETER sV | | ; | | 74 | |
NY 13 14495 3.5 COLLINS BRIANA L LD | | | ; [ | 70 |___
PA 13 15200 2.2 GAGE JOHN H | | | 68 | l ] |
PA 12 10357 2.3 DIXON WILLIAM T 1 | | | | | 62|
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters
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8-17-2014

Name

OTT LESTER R
BAKER BCB E
BELCHER III ROY H
BRADER DAVID L
FRYMOYER JEFF J
WATSON LEVI M
LOREMAN AARON
ARAWAY GEORGE F
WILLIAMS FRED E
LAROSE JOSEPH M
TRAVER JEFFREY J
MCDONALD THOMAS R
BAKER RICHARD
MURRAY FRED F

Spcl

S5V

SV

SV

8/17/2014 2:36:15 PM

o
o

o
[e)}

90

88
88
87

Page

e

oy rEoOroorErEw



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8-17-2014 8/17/2014 2:36:53 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 13

From o 25 2de 2l 1R:
Squad Name Spcl To o s (ZNUE 25 19,8
PA 12 15691 1.1 BAKER BOB E | | | | | 91| |___ 20.
NY 02 12998 3.2 BROWN PAUL D v | | [ | 90 | | | ___ 24
PA 06 14831 1.4 FRYMOYER JEFF J [ | | | | 88 | [___ 21.
PA 84 00168 5.2 OTT LESTER R | | | 88 | | [ |___ 25.
PA 08 15387 1.3 WATSON LEVI M | | | | | 87| | 20
PA 44 48031 3.3 WILLIAMS FRED E Sv | | | | 86 | | |23
NJ 91 02665 5.1 BRADER DAVID L | | | 86 | [ | | 26
PA 10 11792 5.3 LOREMAN AARON | | | 86 | | ; |___ 25
PA 13 14359 1.5 MCDONALD THOMAS R | | | | | 84| |___ 20
PA 12 11637 3.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J | | | | 83 | | | 23
PA 83 03278 5.5 WERTMAN RONALD E sv | | | 83| ; | |___ 26.
PA 44 04185 5.4 BELCHER TIT ROY H sV | | | 81 | | | |___ 26
PA 12 10773 1.2 LAROSE JOSEPH M | | [ | | 75 | |___ 22



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters
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Name

BRADER DAVID L
BELCHER III ROY H
TRAVER JEFFREY J
WILLTAMS FRED E

2014

BAKER BOB E

FRYMOYER JEFF J

WATSON

LEVI M
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Keystone Sportsmen Association

ATA Registered Shoot
Winners

Friday, August 15, 2014
Singles
Class A Lester Ott 99
Class B Richard Mills 98
Class C Daniel Branchick 90
Class D Terry Ranck 88
Vet/Sr Vet  Peter Culbertson 98
Jr./Sub Jr. Meghan Darrough 87
Lady June Pennell 70
Handicap
18-19 Norman Schoener 79
20-22 David Darrough 89
23-24 Jeff Traver 87
25-27 Lester Ott 91
Vet/Sr Vet  Roger Shallenberger 88
Jr./Sub Jr. Meghan Darrough 85
Doubles
A Barry Fegley 91
B Roy Belcher 79
c David Darrough 84
D Robert Mitchell 79
Vet/Sr Vet  Wilbur Ruhl 86
Saturday, August 16, 2014
Singles
Class A Lester Ott 100
Class B Richard Mills 97
Class C Daniel Branchick 93
Class D Gary Miers 90
Jr./Sub Jr. David Sololoski 96
Vet/Sr Vet  Jon Reitz 99
Lady Meghan Darrough 93
Handicap
18-19 Patrick Darrough 96
20-22 Richard Curcio 92
23-24 Levi Watson 85
25-27 Roger Shallenberger 88
Vet/Sr Vet  Steven Fitch 89
Jr/Sub Jr Meghan Darrough 83
Lady Briana Collins 94



Doubles 8/16/14

A Barry Fegley
B Roy Belcher
C Wilbur Ruhl
D Michael Miller
Vet/Sr Vet Jon Reitz
Jr./Sub Jr. Patrick Darrough
Lady Briana Collins
Sunday, August 17, 2014
Singles

Class A Lester Ott
Class B Bob Baker
Class C Jeff Frymoyer
Class D Levi Watson
Vet/Sr Vet  Roy Belcher
Handicap

18-19 none

20-22 Bob Baker
23-24 Fred Williams
25-27 Lester Ott
Vet/Sr Vet Paul Brown
Doubles

A none

B Jeff Traver

C Dave Brader
D Bob Baker

Vet/Sr Vet

Fred Williams

86
79
90
84
80
74
70

98
97
93
91
96

91
86
88
90

87
87
81
87



